GRADATION LIST OF DEPUTY LIBRARIAN

As on : 01.01.2014
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No.
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S/Sri

Qualification

Date of
Birth

Date of
Retirement
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initial
appointment
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Continuous
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Date of
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Posting

Category

Remarks

7162

AWADHESH KUMAR PATEL

B.A,LL.B,,
M.Lib.

12.01.1971

31.01.2031

19.11.2004

19.11.2004

01.03.2006

Allahabad

7167

VISHNU SRIVASTAVA

B.A, LL.B,,
M.L.ISc.
C.Lib. Comp.,
D.C.A., NET.
*M. Phil in
Library &
Information
Science,
#P.G.D.L.AN.

15.08.1974

31.08.2034

17.11.2004

17.11.2004

01.03.2006

Allahabad

*vide R.G. Order dated 01.08.2009
#vide R.G. Order dated 07.06.2012.
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